## LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed House Bill No. 352 by Representative Harrison

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 9, line 28, change "<u>is</u>" to "<u>are</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 13, line 2, delete "is"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 13, line 3, change "Employed" to "Is employed"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 13, line 20, change "which" to "that"
- 9 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 14, line 1, change "Paragraph" to "Subsection"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 14, line 4, change "Paragraph" to "Subsection"